Department

Agency/Entity

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS)

Fund Cluster

Particulars

1

|CASH DISBURSEMENTS

.

== e
s ol

Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA)

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Notice of Transfer Allocations (NTA)

MDS Checks Issued

Advice to Debit Account

Working Fund for FAPs
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC)

TOTAL CASH DISBURSEMENTS

NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA)

Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA)

Disbursements effected through outright

: Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

: Office of the Secretary

: Biodiversity Management Bureau (BMB)

:10 001 0200003

PS

0.00|
0.00|
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

deductions from claims (please specify...)

Overpayment of expenses(e.g.
personnel benefits)

Restitution for loss of government
property

Liquidated damages and similar cl

Others(TEF, BTr-Documentary Stamp

Tax, etc.)

TOTAL NON-CASH DISBURSEMENTS

GRAND TOTAL

0.00

0.00

0.00

aims

0.00

0.00

0.00

Curreht Ygari Blidggt

MOOE FinEx | co
3 4 ' 5

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00|

0.00-‘ 0.00

0_0@, 0400;::

oo oo

OAOO‘E 0.00
oo o0

OAOO‘j 0.70;0~

0.00/ 0.00 “

0.00, 0©.00

0.00 °%

000 000

0.000 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00, 0.00

0.00, 0.00

0.00, 0.00

0.00, 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 o0.00

0.00

0.00|

0.00|
0.00,
0.00|
0.00|
0.00|
0.00|
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

: 03 - Special Account - Locally Funded/Domestic Grants Fund

TOTAL
6=(2+3+4+5)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Prior Yeér's Aécoijhts Payabié

PS | MOOE | FinEx | cO
T 8 ) 9 10
0.00 000 000 0.00
0.00| 0.00 voro; 0.00 0.00
0.00, : otdo} voo§ 0.00,
": 000__ olo_o‘; omﬁg Ofﬂé‘
000 000 000 voo;
oioo ooo 0.00| o.oof
7 0.00, 0.0 o.ég Hvoow}‘
000 000 000 0.00
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 0.00
000 000 000 000
0.00 0.00 000 000
000 000 000 0.00
000 000 000 0.00
000 000 000 0.00
000 000 000 000
000 000 000 0.0
0.00  0.00 000 0.00
0.00  0.00 000 0.0

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
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SUMMARY

Particulars Previous Report This Month As at Date
Q) @ @ @
Total Disbursement Authorities Received 1,456,527.83 0.00 1,456,527.83
NCA 1,365,173.00 0.00 1,365,173.00
NTA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Working Fund 0.00 0.00 0.00
TRA 91,354.83 0.00 91,354.83
CDC 0.00 0.00 0.00
NCAA 0.00 0.00 0.00
Less: Notice of Transfer of Allocations (NTA)* issued 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Disbursement Authorities Available 1,456,527.83 0.00 1,456,527.83
Less: 0.00 0.00 0.00
Lapsed NCA 0.00 0.79 0.79
Disbursements 1,456,527.04 0.00 1,456,527.04
" Less-Offer Non-Cash Disbursements == = T = Tow—— 00 _ o0®m _— -  _= ~ = _ = = = T = - == . = == - T __==
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims 0.00 0.00 0.00
Overpayment of expenses(e.g. personnel benefits) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Restitution for loss of government property 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liquidated damages and similar claims 0.00 0.00 0.00
Others (e.g. TEF, BTr, Docs Stamp, etc.) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g. cancelled/staled checks) 0.00 0.00 0.00
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as at date 0.79 (0.79) 0.00
Total Disbursements Program 1,456,527.83 0.00 1,456,527.83
Less: *Actual Disbursements 1,456,527.04 0.00 1,456,527.04
(Over)/Under spending 0.79 0.00 0.79
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
Notes: ** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursemnt (column 27).
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